A95000:1596

CAREY, O'MALLEY, WALTAKER & LINS, P.A.

MICHAEL R CAREY
D MICHAEL LINS
DOUGLAS P MANSON
RANDALL P MULLER
ANDREW M O'MALLEY
JACK R PEPPER, JR.

DANIEL D. WHITAKER

SUITE 1190 100 SOUTH ASHLEY DRIVE POST OFFICE BOX 499 TAMPA, FLORIDA 33601-0499

TELEPHONE: (813) 221-8210 FACSIMILE: (813) 221-1430

August 16, 1995

200001564782 -08/21/95--01029--002 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Limited Partnerships Department of State Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Filing fee

Re: The Fairways of Quail Hollow, Ltd.

Designation of Registered Agent

To Whom It May Concern:

1.

2.

V. P. Verifyer

Enclosed are two originals of a Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for the above-named limited partnership. Please file one original and certify and return one original to me. A self-addressed envelope is included for your convenience.

Also enclosed is our firm check in the amount of \$1,837.50, to cover the following costs:

| | J. Certi | ried copy or Charter | \$ 52.50 | - 全点 5 - | Ţ |
|---------------------|---------------------|------------------------|------------------|------------|----------|
| | | Tota | al \$1,837.50 | OCT 23 | <u> </u> |
| Name % | Thank you. | If you have any questi | ons, please give | me a call. | _ |
| Availability | dec | Sincerely | , | | |
| Topument Tourism | | | MALLEY, WHITAKER | | |
| tua. | רטט | Man | y Darres | | |
| 11-4-1- | | Nancy Barr | nes, Legal Assis | tant | |
| | /bfr hop losures | | | | |

A9500000 1596

4730,000.00

\$1,750.00

20-8955

35.00

W95000016849

DUC

cc: The Fairways of Quail Hollow, Ltd.

CAREY, O'MALLEY, WHITAKER & MANSON, P.A.

ATTOPNEYS AT LAW

SUITE 1190 100 SOUTH ASHLEY DRIVE POST OFFICE BOX 499 TAMPA, FLORIDA 33601-0499

MICHAEL R CARRY
DOUGLAS P MANSON
RANDALL P MUELLER
ANDREW M. OMALLEY
JACK R PEPPCR, JR
DANIEL D WHITAKER

October 18, 1995

TELEPHONE: (813) 221-8210 FACSIMILE: (813) 221-1430

Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: The Fairways of Quail Hollow, Ltd.

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed are an original and one copy of a Certificate of Limited Partnership and Affidavit of Capital Contributions for the above-named limited partnership, together with a copy of your letter dated August 22, 1995. Please file the original and certify and return the copy to me. A self-addressed envelope is included for your convenience.

The Limited Partnership documents have been revised to reflect only one general partner, a Florida corporation: Chapel Development, Inc.

We previously forwarded to you our firm check in the amount of \$1,837.50, to cover the appropriate filing costs, which you retained.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

CAREY, O'MALLEY, WHITAKER & MANSON, P.A.

Mancy Barnes, Paralegal

NRB/trn Enclosures

cc: The Fairways of Quail Hollow, Ltd.

20-9167



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 22, 1995

NANCY BARNES CAREY, O'MALLEY, WHITAKER & LINS, P.A. P.O. BOX 499 TAMPA, FL 33601-0499

SUBJECT: THE FAIRWAYS OF QUAIL HOLLOW, LTD.

Ref. Number: W95000016849

We have received your document for THE FAIRWAYS OF QUAIL HOLLOW, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership or a managing member or manager of a limited liability company must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 995A00039159

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

| 1 | The Fairways of | Quail Hollow, Ltd. | |
|-----------------|--|--|------------------------------|
| | | must contain a suffix such as "Limite ed Partnership" | d*, |
| 2 | 5339 Village Market, W | | 33543 |
| 3 | Andrew M. O'Malley | | |
| | (Name of Registered A | Igent for Service of Process) | |
| 4 | 100 South Ashley Driv | | Florida 33602 |
| 5. ₋ | (Florida street address | My | 1 |
| _ | (Registered Agent must sigh here to | accept designation as Registered A | gent for Service of Progess) |
| 6 | 5339 Village Market, (Mailing Address of th | | 1 33543 ≧ R T |
| 7. 1 | The latest date upon which the Lin | nited Partnership is to be diss | olved is 90 years |
| 8. 1 | Name of general partner(s): | Specific address: | II+ 00 TATE GRIDA |
| Ch | apel Development, Inc. | 5339 Village May | rket. Wesley Chapel, |
| - - | P95000056754 | | FL 33543 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| _ | ned this 17th day of auture of all general partners: | October | ., 19 9 <u>5 </u> . |
| | N/A | CHAREL DOUBLODWIN | VM TNG |
| | General Partner | CHAPEL DEVELOPMEN General Pa | |
| | | Ву: | las |
| | General Parmer | Cindy Meyer, 5339 village Mark Wesley Chapel, FL | Fresident et |
| | General Partner | General P | |

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

| The undersigned constituting all of the ge | eneral partners of | | |
|---|---|--|--|
| The Fairways of Quail Hollow, I | td., , a Florida Limited Partnership, certify: | | |
| | | | |
| The amount of capital contributions to date | of the limited partners is \$ 0 | | |
| The total amount contributed and anticipat at this time totals \$ 720,000.00 | ted to be contributed by the limited parties \$ 001 23 M | | |
| FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. | | | |
| Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declar contents thereof and that the facts stated | nre that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the herein are true and correct. | | |
| N/A General Partner | CHAPEL DEVELOPMENT, INC. General Partner | | |
| General Partner | Cindy Meyer, President 5339 Village Market Wesley Chapel, FL 33543 | | |
| General Partner | General Partner | | |
| This 17th day of Octob | er, 19 95 . | | |

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 199F TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

| 116700 | ATION AND | D 4300 LEMET | L CSG | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|---|-------------------|------------|---------------------|---|---|---|
| LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996 | | 37 | Sandra N Pocretary | | | | | FILE | D. |
| 1. Name of Listeled Partnership 1a. DO | | | OCUMI | | | 96 APR -3 PH 12: 01 | | | |
| THE FAIRWAYS OF QU | JAIL HOI | <u> </u> | | .AF | | | TALLA | TARY CI IASSEE, NOT WRITE IN | FLORIDA |
| | | | | cus | M | 2. New | Mailing Address. | II Applicable | |
| Mailing Address | | Principal Office Addr | reas | | <u> </u> | Suite, Apt | . F, etc | | |
| 5339 VILLAGE MARKET WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 | | | 3339 VILLAGE MARKET WESLEY CHAPEL FL 33543 | | | City, State & Zip | | | |
| ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | WOOL! 0.00 EE | | | | 2a. No | 28. New Prancipal Office Adultro Sept Application 024 | | |
| If above addresses are incorrect in any way, I | esa then wh the kn | scoract information and a | ela es cet add | ines in Black 2 n | natha da | Suite Apt | #. eta 🔻 | ***58 5 . | 00 ****585.00 |
| 3. Date Formed or Registered to De Busine FLORIDA 10/23/1995 | | Date of Last Report | | Country of Format | | City, State | A Zip | | |
| 5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record | 5b. Amount of | of Capital Contributions in Let date | 6. FEINL | amber | | ٧ | Applied For | 7. CERT | IFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED |
| \$720,000.00 | | | | | | Not Applicable | 3 5 | 18.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status | |
| 8, FEES: 1.) Filing Foe. Computed at a 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.7: THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL at NO LESS TH Note If the amount entered in Shisig MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT | 5 (pursuant to sec AN \$191.25 (\$52) realer than amour FOF STATE | ction 607,193, F.S.) 50 + \$138 75) AND NO Mi nt entered in 5a, a supplier | ORE THAN \$570 | 5 25 \$437.50 + 5 | 138 75). | a separate | and appropriate fr | ing lee | |
| 9. Name and Addr | ass of Current R | legistered Agent | | Namo | | 10. | I changed, new P | egistered Age | ent/Officer |
| O'MALLEY, ANDREW M 100 SOUTH ASHLEY DRIVE, S | NITE 1190 | | | Street Address | s (P.O. Bo | x Number t | s Not Acceptable | · | |
| TAMPA FL 33802 | | | | Suite. Apt #, | etc | | | | 171 |
| | | | | City | | | | | Zip Code |
| 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of section | s 620 1051 and 6 | 620 192 Florida Statutos | the above carre | d limited cortoon | thin orași | uzed or retu | Stated under the | aut at the Siz | FL |
| for the purpose of changing its regis agent. I am familiar with, and accept SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Ap A GENERAL PARTNE! | ilered office or reg the obligations of opointment) | gistered agent, or both, in of section 620 192, Florida | attion State of Flores attailutes. | IMITED | e was auti | NERS | HIP OR C | s) Thereby or DATE OTHER I | ccept the appointment of registered |
| 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) | | | | | 11b. | | itate & Zip Code | | 11c. Registration/ Document Number |
| CHAPEL DEVELOPMENT, INC | : | 5339 VILLAC | | | | :ei Ev (4 | HAPEL FL 33 | | P95100056754 |
| 4 | | | | | *** | WEI O | *** CF LF 93 | | · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • |
| | | | | | | | | | |

NOTE: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

| 12. | do hereby certify that the sitormation supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption's ated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes, I release the Division of |
|-------|--|
| | Corporations from any hability of non-compliance with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indicated on |
| | this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under each I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or trustees |
| | empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620, Florida Statutes |
| CIC | INATURE Classe Divelonent, who by City DATE 4/1/96 |
| SIG | INATURE Charles Surceptions, CM. DCJ Control DATE TO THE |
| Typed | or Printed Name of General Purtner Signing Form Chapel Development, Ind. by Clindy Meyer, the sevent 813/973-1318 |

-

0000000

CR2E003 (11/95)